HyFlex®
*OneFile (25/~) is constructed with a variable taper
HyFlex® Rotary Files
STEP 6
C
A N A L P REP
2
COLTENE Covers the

HyFlex NT endodontic rotary NiTi file is designed to work in specific clinical situations, such as calcified canals, straight canals,
retreatments and removing Gutta-Percha. HyFlex NT files are available in .06 and .04 tapers in 21 mm and 25 mm.
Order Information
Order Information
Catalog Number Description Package Size
19 mm 21 mm 25 mm
HNT8190825 .08/25 6 files
HNT8210415 HNT8250415 .04/15 6 files
HNT8210420 HNT8250420 .04/20 6 files
HNT8210425 HNT8250425 .04/25 6 files
HNT8210430 HNT8250430 .04/30 6 files
HNT8210435 HNT8250435 .04/35 6 files
HNT8210440 HNT8250440 .04/40 6 files
HNT8210445 HNT8250445 .04/45 6 files
HNT8210450 HNT8250450 .04/50 6 files
HNT8210460 HNT8250460 .04/60 6 files
HNT8210620 HNT8250620 .06/20 6 files
HNT8210625 HNT8250625 .06/25 6 files
HNT8210630 HNT8250630 .06/30 6 files
HNT8210635 HNT8250635 .06/35 6 files
HNT8210640 HNT8250640 .06/40 6 files
HNT821SML HNT825SML .08/25, .04/35, .04/30, .04/25, .04/20, .04/15 1 of each
HNT821MED HNT825MED .08/25, .04/60, .04/50, .04/45, .04/40, .04/35 1 of each
HNT821LRG HNT825LRG .08/25, .06/40, .06/35, .06/30, .06/25, .06/20 1 of each
Catalog Number Description Package Size
21 mm 25 mm 31 mm
HGPF8211501 HGPF8251501 HGPF8311501 Navigator NT File 15/.01 10 mm flute 6 files
HGPF8211502 HGPF8251502 HGPF8311502 CM K File 15/.02 16 mm flute* 6 files